TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS

WWH TURNIER-DER-MEISTER.DE

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

3 WORLD
GYMNASTICS

DTB 3¢ .

Final Men

Result

Pommel Horse

Print: 2026-2-21 03:56 PM

252
204
260
259
216
288
203
245

S P B B Y e =

2006
2007
1997
2005
2002
2005
2007
2003

Rank Bib Year Name

D-Valur E-Total Pen Bonus Total
Gabriele TARGHETTA 5.9 9.100 15.000 ITA
Mamikon KHACHATRYAN 5.8 9.166 14.966 ARM
Nariman KURBANOV 6.0 8.933 14.933 KAz
Zeinolla IDRISSOV 59 8.933 14.833 KAz
Aidan LI 59 8.666 14.566 CAN
Brandon DANG 6.1 8.333 14.433 USA
Hamlet MANUKYAN 53 8.866 14.166 ARM
Eyal INDIG 5.6 7.366 12.966 ISR
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